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PROPOSED

GROUND

EXISTING

NO LESS THAN 80")

84" CMP (NEW DIAMETER TO BE

SLIPLINE EXISTING DUAL 

ELEV. = 16.18'

-DW1- STA. 10+00.00

-L1- STA. 35+85.25 =
K = 154

VC = 320'

EL = 21.86'

PI = 42+34.00

ELEV. = 18.75'

-L1- STA. 39+45.00

BEGIN BRIDGE ELEV. = 20.68'

-L1- STA. 43+45.00

END BRIDGE

K = 139

VC = 200'

EL = 14.33'

PI = 49+90.00

ELEV.= 16.12'

-L1- STA. 54+00.00

BEGIN MILL AND OVERLAY

END PROPOSED GRADE

ELEV.= 16.58'

-L1- STA. 54+50.00

END MILL AND OVERLAY
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(+)1.0780% (-)0.9971%

-L1-

FOR -L1- ALIGNMENT, SEE SHEET 6
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7/15/2018
DATE OF SURVEY: 
NWS EL = 3.8' +/-

LEFT DITCH

CFS

= 13.8

= 23.3

= 13.2

= 2

= 100

 SQ. MI.DRAINAGE AREA     

STRUCTURE HYDRAULIC DATA

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

= 3,950

= 19,400

= 70,000

= 22,400

= 2+

3'-6" BELOW ELEV 7.0'
KEY IN CLASS "II" RIP RAP 

2' (TYP)

3'-6" BELOW ELEV 6.0'
KEY IN CLASS "II" RIP RAP 

UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

(-)0.9971% (+)0.4385%

-L1-

FOR -L1- ALIGNMENT, SEE SHEET 7
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= 2+

= 13.8
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EXCAVATION TO ELEV. 7' 
PROPOSED DOWNSTREAM 

EXCAVATION TO ELEV. 7' 
PROPOSED DOWNSTREAM 
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